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Calendar of Yves Mersch 
Member of the ECB's Executive Board 

January 2016 

 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 11 January Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – Central Bank 
Governance Group meeting 

Basel 

Tuesday, 12 January Participation in Farewell Symposium in honour of Christian 
Noyer organised by Banque de France and BIS, on “Ultra-
low interest rates and challenges for central banks” 

Paris 

Wednesday, 13 January Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 18 January Conference on “Card payments in Europe: Latest trends 
and challenges” organised by Banque de France – keynote 
speech on “Growth potential and competition – what lies 
ahead for card payments?” 

Paris 

Tuesday, 19 January Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with European Court of Auditors (ECA), Mr Vítor 
Caldeira, on audit issues 

ECB 

Wednesday, 20 January Governing Council ECB 

 Colloquium on Governance, Conduct and Ethics in Banking, 
organised by the ECB – participation in lunch 

ECB 

Thursday, 21 January Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 26 January Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with BIS, Mr Klaus Löber, on payments and market 
infrastructure 

ECB 

Wednesday, 27 January “Sparkassen Fachbeirat” event organised by Bayerische 
Landesbank – speech on “Current developments in the 
German banking market” 

Munich  

Thursday, 28 January Meeting with media  Frankfurt  
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 Meeting with DZ Bank, on current market and economic 
conditions 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 
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